May 19 2024 (11:46) India Rail Info 1

Hubballi - Mumbai LTT Weekly Express (Via Vijaypura)/17321X - Exp - SWR
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to LTT/Mumbai LTT
18h 25m - 790 km - 13 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 UBL [SSS Hubballi Junction 22:30 2 |1 0 53 [627 [SWR

(Hubli)
2 GDG |GadagJunction 23:35 23:40 5m (1,2 |1 58 |52 |654 |SWR
3 |BDM |Badami 00:58 01:00 2m |1 |2 125 |69 |586 |SWR
4 |BGK ([BagalkotJunction 01:23 01:25 2m (0 |2 152 |43 |537 |SWR
5 [LMT |Almatti 02:14 02:15 im |0 (2 |187 |42 |526 |SWR
6 |[BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 03:45 03:50 5m |1 (2 |249 |77 |592 |SWR
7 [NBL |Nimbal 04:19 04:20 m 2 |286 |30 |514 |SWR
8 [SUR [Solapur 06:45 06:50 5m |3 |2 [359 |59 (455 |CR
9 |DD Daund Junction 10:00 10:05 5m |56 (2 |546 |41 (515 |CR
10 [PUNE |[Pune junction 11:55 12:00 5m |6 |2 621 |64 |560 [CR
11 |LNL Lonavla 13:00 13:01 m (2 |2 685 |56 (623 |CR
12 |KAD |Khandala 13:05 13:06 im |2 |2 |688 |23 |545 |CR
13 [PNVL [Panvel Junction 15:20 15:25 5m |6 (2 [741 |41 |12 |CR
14 |TNA |[Thane 16:13 16:15 2m |8 |2 |774 |25 |7 |CR
15 [LTT |MumbaiLTT 16:55 2 |12 |790 |- 6 |[CR

May 19 2024 (11:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



